
Race Distance Organiser Class Day Date

MTRS 1 Tywardreath Trotter 7 mile TT MT Sat 26th July

MTRS 2 St Ives Bay 10K 10 K Hayle MT Tue 5th Aug

MTRS 3 Bude Pirate Run 8 mile BR MT Sun 21st September

MTRS 4 Tywarnhayle 10K & MTRS Presentation 10 K TRC MT Sun 12th October

MTRS 5 Rosemullion 10K 10 K FRC MT Sun 26th October

MTRS 6 St Piran's Revenge 10K 10 K PTR MT TBC 21st December 

MTRS 7 St Austell Skyline 10 10 miles STARC MT Sat 21st March

MTRS 8 The Beastly Half 14 miles BB MT Sun 27th April

MTRS 9 Boconnoc 5 5 miles ECH MT Wed 7th May

MTRS 10 Gribbin 10K 10 K STARC MT Wed 28th May

MTRS 11 Bude Lifeboat Run 6 miles BR MT Wed 11th June

MTRS 12 Truro Trail 10K 10 K TRC MT Wed 18th June
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